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Date Time Vessel Name Berth Terminal

Wed, Jul 1 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jul 8 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Fri, Jul 10 2015 6:30 - 18:00 Quinault Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jul 15 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Fri, Jul 17 2015 6:30 - 18:00 Quinault Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jul 22 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jul 29 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Aug 5 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Aug 12 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Aug 19 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Aug 26 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Sep 2 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Sep 9 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Sep 16 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Sep 23 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Sep 30 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

---------
Grand Total Total Calls: 16

Total Vessels: 2


